## ARTIST RELEASE, WAIVER OF LIABILITY & LOAN AGREEMENT

agree that items on I Show". The curate interests i liability for CAC to repinformatic agree to display available of their own otherwise and display and/or tel must rem	artist herein known as Artist), the JN Long Cultural Arts Center (JNL CAC) at 425 Granb oan in its gallery from April 2nd, 2024 - May 4th, 2024 for the Artist is expected to leave the work hanging for the corporator remove the work earlier. The Artist represents them all artwork submitted. JNL CAC carries no insurance for the same. Artists should provide their own coverage, but produce their name, information describing their work, report hey have provided for the purpose of display, promot lisplay, pack, transport, and provide for the return of their purpose to display, re-pack or re-transport their work, they risk and expense. Artist agrees their artwork shall be removed in the considered a donation. A complete list of artwork purposes only The artist agrees to allow JNL CAC to provide the duration of the show and can be picked up at NLY: I wish to be identified as the creator of the work on I	or the purpose of the exhibition, implete time unless written permiselves as the sole legal owner of loss or damage to artwork in the st is not required. Artist grants prepresentations of their work and ion and publicity either now or interest and early give permission to JNL CAC to conved from the JNL CAC premise orks lent to JNL CAC is provided by JNL CAC for commission. If the May 18th, 2024.	"People's Consission is rectained and its exhibit, not be exhibit, not be exhibit, not be futured and the futured expense. If A do so on the best by April 25 below for intervals in prince and the property of the property o	hoice eived from tles and or assumes or the JNL  Artists artist is not ir behalf at 9th, 2023 wentory int, web
Entry #	Title	Medium	Year	Price
abide by s Artist shal on display of cost. Th	OF LIABILITY ACKNOWLEDGED: The Artist understands are aid conditions while releasing the JNL CAC and its owner all assume any responsibility or obligation for any loss or devare not and will not be covered under any insurance polais waiver will be kept on file for up to one year following AD, UNDERSTAND, AND AGREE TO THE POLICIES AS STATED.	from liability for loss or damage amaged item(s). It is further und icy owned by the JNL CAC and it the exhibit.	e to work(s) derstood tha	lent. The at item(s)
Cianatura		Data		
Signature	:	vale:		
Artist's Na	nme:			
Email:	Phone:			
City Ct.				